Thermo Scientific Orion Star A111
pH Benchtop Meters combine simplicity
with accuracy. A large LCD displays pH
or mV readings along with temperature.
Icons provide quick updates on battery life,
electrode status and calibration information.
Simple button layout and onscreen
messages help with calibration and setup

Registered to ISO 9001
thermoscientific.com/water
Meter Ordering Information
Part No. Description
STARA1110 Orion Star A111 pH Benchtop Meter
- Attached electrode stand and holder
- Universal power adapter
- Printed quick start guide and literature CD
STARA1115 Orion Star A111 pH Benchtop Meter Kit
- 9157BNMD Orion Triode refillable, epoxy-body
pH/ATC electrode
- 916099 Orion 60 mL pH buffer and
solutions kit
- Attached electrode stand and holder
- Universal power adapter
- Printed quick start guide and literature CD
STARA1116 Orion Star A111 pH Benchtop Meter
TRIS-Compatible Kit
- GD9156BNWP Orion Green double junction
refillable, epoxy-body pH electrode
- 927007MD Orion stainless steel ATC probe
- Attached electrode stand and holder
- Universal power adapter
- Printed quick start guide and literature CD
STARA1117 Orion Star A111 pH Benchtop Meter ROSS Kit
- 8157BNUMD Orion ROSS Ultra Triode
refillable epoxy-body pH/ATC electrode
- 810199 Orion ROSS pH buffer and solutions kit
- Attached electrode stand and holder